UT620U
ISDN NT1 Device
Low Cost
High Quality
Reliable Performance
A Low Cost, High Quality Solution for Connecting ISDN
Terminal Equipment to ISDN BRI Services.
The Alpha Telecom UT620U is a standalone ISDN Network

- Standard One Year
V2.0  02.26.03
ORDERING INFORMATION
555-620A0:  UT620U + SP62040 + USA IEC Power Cable
555-620A1:  UT620U + SP62040 + UK IEC Power Cable
555-620A2:  UT620U + SP62040 + CE IEC Power Cable
555-620A3:  UT620U + SP62040 + NZ/AUS IEC Power Cable
555-620A6:  UT620U + AM9200
555-620A0:  UT620U + SP62040 + USA IEC Power Cable
555-620A1:  UT620U + SP62040 + UK IEC Power Cable
555-620A2:  UT620U + SP62040 + CE IEC Power Cable